
2018 MICHIGAN STATE GYMNASTICS SCHEDULE
 

Date	 Opponent	 Time	 Location
Friday, Jan. 5	 BOWLING GREEN	 TBA	 East Lansing, Mich.
Saturday, Jan. 13	 IOWA*	 TBA	 East Lansing, Mich.
	 (Alumni/Community Groups/Clubs Night)
Saturday, Jan. 20	 at Minnesota*	 TBA	 Minneapolis, Minn.
Saturday, Jan. 27	 RUTGERS*/PITT/EASTERN MICHIGAN	 TBA	 East Lansing, Mich.
	 (Pink Night)
Sunday, Feb. 4	 PENN STATE*	 TBA	 East Lansing, Mich. 
	 (Tumbles and Takedowns)
Saturday, Feb. 10	 at Michigan*	 TBA	 Ann Arbor, Mich.
Saturday, Feb. 17	 ILLINOIS*	 TBA	 East Lansing, Mich. 
	 (Senior Night)
Friday, Feb. 23	 at Iowa State w/Minnesota*	 TBA	 Ames, Iowa
Sunday, March 4	 at Illinois-Chicago	 TBA	 Chicago, Ill. 
Saturday, March 10	 at Oregon State	 TBA	 Corvallis, Ore.
Saturday, March 17	 BIG FIVE MEET	 TBA	 East Lansing, Mich.
Sat. March 24	 Big Ten Championships	 TBA	 Champaign, Ill.

All times are Eastern and subject to change
*- Indicates conference meet
Home meets in bold
- All home meets held in Jenison Field House 

A T H L E T I C  C O M M U N I C A T I O N S 
Z-22 BRESLIN CENTER • EAST LANSING, MICH.  48824-1003 

PHONE: 517-355-2271 •  WWW.MSUSPARTANS.COM


